County Unemployment Rates
July 2015 - Non Seasonally Adjusted
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Unemployment Rate

¥ Lower Than State Rate 4.8%
Il Same As State Rate 4.8%
B Higher Than State Rate 4.8%
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Indiana Non-Seasonally Adjusted Rate 4.8%
Indiana Seasonally Adjusted Rate 4.7%
Source: DWD, Local Area Unemployment Statistics
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Vermillion
Lake
Fountain
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Lawrence
Vigo
Sullivan
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Blackford
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Starke
Grant
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Wayne
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Howard
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Jay
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Randolph
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Knox
Switzerland

Unemployment Rates by County

July 2015 (Preliminary)
Prepared August 20, 2015
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Clark
Fulton
Allen
Benton
Carroll
Brown
Morgan
Cass

Floyd
Huntington
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Noble

Pike

Rush
Shelby
Union
Vanderburgh
Gibson
Hancock
Montgomery
Adams
Clinton
DeKalb
Jackson
Johnson
Martin
Warrick
Whitley
Decatur
Elkhart
Kosciusko
Marshall
Posey
Spencer
Steuben
Tipton
Wells
Daviess
Hendricks
White
Boone
LaGrange
Bartholomew
Hamilton
Dubois
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AREA

HENRY

July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

HOWARD (KOKOMO MSA)
July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

HUNTINGTON

July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

JACKSON

July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

JASPER (GARY MSA)
July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

JAY

July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

JEFFERSON

July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

JENNINGS

July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

JOHNSON (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

KNOX

July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

KOSCIUSKO

July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

LAGRANGE

July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

LAKE (GARY MSA)
July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

LA PORTE (MICHIGAN CITY-LAPORTE MSA)
July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

LAWRENCE

July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

MADISON (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

MARION (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
July 2015

June 2015

July 2014 (Benchmark)

LABOR FORCE

21,898
21,950
21,661

37,547
37,252
37,956

18,798
18,769
18,942

21,763
21,915
21,542

16,447
16,489
16,169

10,374
10,463
10,212

15,635
15,719
15,190

13,475
13,414
13,316

78,034
77,403
76,428

19,195
19,699
18,847

41,630
41,501
41,026

18,987
19,470
18,489

235,055
233,783
234,293

49,470
49,315
49,275

20,232
20,633
20,164

60,386
59,871
59,666

483,236
478,226
477,205

4

EMPLOYED

20,791
20,842
20,167

36,701
35,402
35,449

17,989
17,944
17,592

20,895
21,027
20,443

15,518
15,573
15,124

9,873
9,959
9,586

14,888
14,977
14,251

12,808
12,754
12,449

74,925
74,267
72,598

18,299
18,803
17,804

39,995
39,850
38,988

18,279
18,749
17,611

219,256
218,569
215,766

46,591
46,516
45,737

18,940
19,353
18,562

57,160
56,680
55,341

459,572
454,907
446,029

UNEMPLOYED

1,107
1,108
1,494

1,846
1,850
2,507

809
825
1,350

868
888
1,099

929
916
1,045

501
504
626

747
742
939

667
660
867

3,109
3,136
3,830

896
896
1,043

1,635
1,651
2,038

708
721
878

15,799
15,214
18,527

2,879
2,799
3,538

1,292
1,280
1,612

3,226
3,191
4,325

23,664
23,319
31,176

RATE

5.1
5.0
6.9

4.9
5.0
6.6

4.3
4.4
71

4.0
4.1
5.1

5.6
5.6
6.5

4.8
4.8
6.1

4.8
4.7
6.2

4.9
4.9
6.5

4.0
4.1
5.0

4.7
4.5
5.5

3.9
4.0
5.0

3.7
3.7
4.7

6.7
6.5
7.9

5.8
5.7
7.2

6.4
6.2
8.0

5.3
5.3
7.2

4.9
4.9
6.5
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